No. : 0755-2526803/0755-2526800 

Dates: 

Date of publication of Tender  05th May 2017 

Cost of Tender Document `1000/- in form of DD (non refundable) in favour of 

‘Director ,SPA, Bhopal’ 

Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) (Non 

interest bearing) 

`150000/- (One lac fifty thousand only) in form of DD in 

favour of ‘Director ,SPA, Bhopal’ to be submitted along 

with Technical Bid  

Last Date & Time for submission of Bid 24th May 2017 upto 17:30 hrs. 

Date & Time of Pre-bid meeting 16th May 2017 @ 10:30hrs at Conference Room,

[...]

The Technical bids will be opened on 05.05.2017 @ 10:30 hrs in the presence of the 

representatives of the bidders present. Date of opening of financial bids of such firms which 

meet the prescribed prequalification criteria will be notified separately. 

4.  Earnest Money (EMD) of Rs.1,50,000/- (Rupees One lacs fifty thousand only) should 

accompany the Bid document. The EMD shall be paid in the form of Demand Draft/Banker 

Cheque from a nationalized bank/Scheduled commercial bank in favour of Director SPA 

Bhopal payable at Bhopal. Such EMD shall not carry any interest.